

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26669-26670/2018
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-04-2018 in DBSAW No. 1053/2017 23-04-2018 in DBSAW No. 1250/2017 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jaipur)

MANOHAR LAL JAT & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No. 26671/2018 (XV)

Date : 25-11-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s)
(SLP 26669-26670/2018)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR
Mr. Devesh Agnihotri, Adv.

(SLP 26671/2018)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Chitrangda R., Adv.
M/s. Celesty Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Oorjarvi Goswami, Adv.
Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shailja Nanda Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Parkash, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

Mr. S.K. Keshote, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR
Mr. Aabhash Pareek, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Maheshwaranand Roy, AOR
Mr. P. Srinivasan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing on 11.12.2019.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER